
PhD (Research Methodology) Dewan Mengkula Friday 6-9pm
WEEK DAY TIME COURSE OCC VENUE LECTURER

1800-2100 TVX8001 Research Methodology 1 Sepanggil
W1 Friday (11.10.2024) Introduction to RM and PhD Rules and Regulations   (Online) Dr Ang Pei Soo/Dr Nurul Huda Hamzah (K)
W2 Friday (18.10.2024) Contextualising Research   Dewan Mengkula Prof Dr Stefanie Pillai
W3 Friday (25.10.2024) Articulating Research Purpose   Dewan Mengkula Prof Dr Stefanie Pillai
W4 Friday (1.11.2024) Designing Research and Conceptual Framework   (Online) Dr Ang Pei Soo
W5 Friday (8.11.2024) Literature Review   Dewan Mengkula Dr Ang Pei Soo
W6 Friday (15.11.2024) Systematic Review   Dewan Mengkula Dr Ang Pei Soo
W7 Friday (22.11.2024) Qualitative Paradigm   Dewan Mengkula AP Nor Shahila Mansor

W8 Friday (6.12.2024) Research Instruments and Data Analysis (Online) Dr Ang Pei Soo
W9 Friday (13.12.2024) Quantitative Paradigm   Dewan Mengkula AP Dr Larisa Nikitina
W10 Friday (20.12.2024) Mixed-methods/Q-Methodology   Dewan Mengkula AP Dr Larisa Nikitina
W11 Friday (27.12.2024) Writing a proposal   (Online) AP Dr Cecilia Cheong Yin Mei
W12 Friday (3.1.2025) Research Ethics   Dewan Mengkula AP Dr Ng Lee Luan
W13 Friday (10.1.2025) Presenting a proposal outline   (Online) Dr Nurul Huda Hamzah (K) + assessors
W14 Friday (17.1.2025) Presenting a proposal outline   (Online) Dr Nurul Huda Hamzah (K) + assessors
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